117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT ¢ 9:00 go 17:00

000 «ABaH-Tex»

BuHtoBon KkoMmnpeccop OZEN OSC 55 10 BAR
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LleHa: mo 3anpocy

lMponssoanTensHOCTb, I/MUH 8 500

OasneHne, 6ap
MouwHoOCTb, KBT
MuTaHue

Twvn npuBoja
BcTpoeHHbIN ocyLlmnTenb
YpoBeHb wyma , Ab(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3soBaTesnb

OnnHa, Mm
LupwvHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTuUKyn

10.0

55.0
380V
PemeHHbIN
HeT

74

HeT

1 600

1450

1750

1 400.0
OSC5510BAR


https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_ozen_osc_55_10_bar

